
Absence UC members 2025-2026
Absent

Absent, not informed
Waiver

Datum Activiteit
Wagelmans

Federica Violi Linda Dekker Clara Egger Max Wagenaar Iwona Gusc
Cornelese

Sebastiaan
Boedhai

Hans van
Oosterhout

John Hays Caressa Bol Wesley Hennep Lourdes
Wansink
Manglano

Joseph Ayinla Manuela
Bartol ovic

Bodi Winkler Rik Alleleijn Simon Maas

Deniz Alican
Dogukan
Demirbuken Bilal el Allouchi

Mohamed
Borla Ranzinger

Cycle 1
Tuesday, September 2, 2025 First plenary meeting 1 1
Tuesday, September 9, 2025 Strategy information session 1 1
Tuesday, September 16, 2025 Second plenary meeting 1 1
Tuesday, September 23, 2025 Consultation meeting 1 1
Tuesday, September 30, 2025 Third plenary meeting 1

Cycle 2
Tuesday, October 7, 2025 Dialogue Training 1 1 1 1
Tuesday, October 14, 2025 First plenary meeting 0
Tuesday, October 28, 2025 Second plenary meeting 1 1
Tuesday, November 4, 2025 Consultation meeting 1
Tuesday, November 11, 2025 Third plenary meeting 1 1 1 1

Presidium Jaap Cornelese
Mohamed

Rik Alleleijn Wagelmans

Monday, September 15, 2025_________________________________________________________
-Moņ2âïtiŝEtem2ŝi22^í22^^^^^^^—
Monday, September 29, 2025__________________________________________1_______________

—Mon2âyi.2Sto2ŝL6,,202^^^^^^^^—
Monday, October 13, 2025__________________________________________________________

—Moņdayi-Ortoteļr2t222^^^^^^^^
Monday, October 27, 2025__________________________________________________________

—MondayNovember3i2025^^^—^^^—
Monday, November 10, 2025________________________________________________________ 1

-MondaytN212L22Li7t222^^^^^^^—
Monday, November 24, 2025
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